
Date Issued Permit Type Name Address Permit # Valuation Plumbing Fee Total Fee Construction Type
3/1/2023 WINDOWS ADAMS 3014 TURNBERRY 23-0042 8,932.00$          103.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/2/2023 BUILD OUT REICHT BROTHERS 275 RTE 31 HWY B100 TANGENT 22-0878 125,000.00$      839.00$             Industrial Additions & Alterations
3/6/2023 WINDOWS SAGUTO 2223 LYNN 23-0046 3,500.00$          73.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/6/2023 FENCE SAWKO 2085 KATE 23-0051 5,560.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/7/2023 ROOF SULIMAN 3031 SHETLAND 23-0055 9,172.00$          109.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/7/2023 SOLAR BERRIOS 1026 WELLMAN 23-0052 20,007.00$        225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/8/2023 FIRE DAMAGE JUDD 843 FOURTEENTH 23-0050 193,000.00$      180.00$             1,387.00$         Residential Additions & Alterations
3/8/2023 SIGN SCHOOL DIST 129 649 N MAIN 22-0867 7,500.00$          55.00$               Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/8/2023 FENCE RODRIGUEZ 107 CATHERINE 23-0056 7,434.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/9/2023 FENCE BRZOSKA 3122 FAIRFIELD 23-0058 6,850.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

3/10/2023 PERGOLA KOMEN 2949 MANCHESTER 23-0064 10,000.00$        55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/10/2023 SOLAR WALKER 3301 BIG BEND 23-0060 23,902.00$        225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/10/2023 SOLAR PIKSCHER 1753 NEWPORT 23-0059 8,500.00$          225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/10/2023 FENCE ROSA 2368 MAYFIELD 23-0057 3,000.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/10/2023 SOLAR DONOHUE 2294 MARGARET 23-0061 10,336.00$        225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/10/2023 DOOR FALESKIN 162 HAMLET 23-0062 1,728.00$          61.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/14/2023 FENCE DREW 2647 INDIAN CLIFFS 23-0066 4,800.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/14/2023 WINDOWS DVORAK 1659 TIMBER 23-0063 5,000.00$          79.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/15/2023 POOL HILL 2850 FRANCES 23-0053 9,000.00$          55.00$               Swimming Pool
3/15/2023 POOL ROTHECKER 2070 KATHLEEN 23-0054 8,665.00$          55.00$               Swimming Pool
3/15/2023 SIDING ZEIER 1629 TIMBER LANE 23-0068 19,709.00$        169.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/16/2023 FENCE HEPHNER 3444 BIG BEND 23-0069 5,598.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/16/2023 PERGOLA OCASIO 2094 SAND HILL 23-0073 3,300.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/16/2023 PATIO OCASIO 2094 SAND HILL 23-0072 5,000.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/17/2023 SOLAR CACERES 3144 VENETIAN WAY 23-0074 40,000.00$        225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/17/2023 PATIO TAFOYA 2766 SAVOY 23-0071 750.00$              55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/17/2023 FENCE OLECK 2823 REBECCA 23-0075 2,870.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/20/2023 WINDOWS GAGE 2438 CHARISMATIC 23-0067 18,500.00$        163.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/20/2023 WINDOWS/DOOR PATINO 1744 WICK WAY 23-0077 1,690.00$          61.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/21/2023 SOLAR KARTHEISER 2664 JENNA 23-0079 49,000.00$        225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/21/2023 FENCE PUTZ 1322 AMBER 23-0081 15,200.00$        55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/22/2023 PATIO REYES 2606 CIELO 23-0082 5,800.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/24/2023 PATIO MARSH 3394 HELENE RIEDER 23-0084 1,750.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/24/2023 PATIO PIERCE 3356 HELENE RIEDER 23-0070 5,727.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/27/2023 SIGN X2 AGILE PURSUITS 1252 OGDEN 23-0005 4,000.00$          110.00$             Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/27/2023 BASEMENT WEBER 2999 FOXMOOOR 23-0083 17,000.00$        157.00$             Residential Additions & Alterations
3/28/2023 PATIO LAY 3405 HELENE RIEDER 23-0076 1,800.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/28/2023 FENCE KILLIAN 3458 PECOS 23-0090 4,990.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/28/2023 DOOR JOHNSON 2828 PROVIDENCE 23-0092 4,500.00$          79.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/30/2023 FRONT STEPS STANLEY 220 N RIVER 23-0097 5,000.00$          55.00$               Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2023 ROOF COPLEY 110 CATHERINE 23-0091 20,234.00$        175.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2023 PATIO EISELE 2555 VAN HORN 23-0094 2,500.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2023 ROOF REVELS 1737 DEER RUN 23-0096 13,900.00$        133.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2023 FENCE ARMEA 3010 FOXMOOR 23-0078 4,760.00$          55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2023 PATIO BARKER 2273 ANDREW TRAIL 23-0085 10,500.00$        55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2023 DECK FREER 2906 JACOB 23-0095 28,500.00$        55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2023 BUILD OUT AUCUTT ROAD, LLC 1751 TRANSIT WAY 22-0667 250,000.00$      240.00$             3,786.90$         Industrial Additions & Alterations
3/31/2023 BUILD OUT AUCUTT ROAD, LLC 1701 TRANSIT WAY 22-0666 250,000.00$      240.00$             3,786.90$         Industrial Additions & Alterations
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